
KITCHEN

( CATHEDRAL CEILING )

GREAT ROOM

UTILITY

MASTER
 BEDROOM

FAMILY
 DINING AREA

DECK

DECKDECK

M. BATH

© Copyright - Honest 
Abe Log Homes, Inc.  
All rights reserved.

Aspen B - First Floor



2
8x

6
82

8x
6

8

5x
6

8

2'0"X4'2" TWIN2'0"X4'2" TWIN

2
8x

6
8

3'0"X3'2"

OPEN

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

                                             © Copyright - Honest 
                                             Abe Log Homes, Inc.  
                                             All rights reserved.

Aspen B - Second Floor


	ASPEN B #1
	ASPEN B #2

